

IJRPR- Paper is successfully Received

2 messages

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> Reply-To: International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Thu, Jun 13, 2024 at 3:12 PM

Dear Swastika Dewi,

Thanks for considering IJRPR. Your paper is successfully received on **Date 13/06/2024 7:32 AM** via our Online Portal. Your **Paper ID** is **IJRPR-91876**.

Paper Title: Isolation and Identification of Thermophilic Cellulolytic Fungi

You can Check the Status of paper by using above Paper ID Check Paper Status

The Review result of your paper will be mailed to you once the review process is completed. For any future communication you are advised to refer your **Paper ID IJRPR-91876**.

With Warm Regards

Editor-In Chief

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR)

http://www.ijrpr.com

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> Reply-To: International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Thu, Jun 13, 2024 at 3:12 PM

[Quoted text hidden]



Notification of Acceptance -IJRPR

2 messages

Editor-International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> Sat, Jun 15, 2024 at 11:44 AM Reply-To: Editor-International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Dear Swastika Dewi,

This is to inform you that your paper has been accepted for publication in **IJRPR**, which will be published in current issue. The Unique ID of your paper is **IJRPR-91876**.

Paper Title: Isolation and Identification of Thermophilic Cellulolytic Fungi

You are advised to complete the process for the publication of your research paper.

 Fill & Send Copyright Transfer Form (Download from our website https://www.ijrpr.com/download/COPY-RIGHT-FORM.pdf)

(Note: Take a print of copyright form, fill it, scan it & send us via mail to ijrpr4@gmail.com or send it in word format with digital/scanned signatures. Do not forget to mention your paper ID in subject of mail.)

Alternatively you can submit the Online Copyright Form by clicking the following link

https://forms.gle/5PcfsA3eqLhkhR3c6

2. Submit your Publication fee

(Note: Send the Payment receipt in image/word/pdf format along with copyright form to ijrpr4@gmail.com Do not forget to mention your paper ID in subject of mail.)

3. Paper will be published within 48 to 72 Hours (If paper is in IJRPR format) after the completion of step 1 & 2. We will provide the Soft Individual copy of the certificates to all authors of a research paper.

Do not forget to mention your paper ID in subject.

Publication Fee:

International Authors	14 US Dollars (Click Here to Pay)
Indian Authors (Author Affiliation in Paper Must be in Indian Territory)	499 Rs (Click Here to Pay)
E-Certificate	Free

Publication Charge includes:

- Publication of one entire research paperOnline
- · Individual Soft Copy of Certificate to all author of paper.
- Editorial Fee
- Indexing, maintenance of link resolvers and journal infrastructures.

With Warm Regards

IJRPR Team

International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR) http://www.ijrpr.com

Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 10:51 AM

To: Editor-International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com>

IJRPR-91876

[Quoted text hidden]

2 attachments



Copyright IJRPR-91876.pdf



Receipt for Your Payment to Ashish Agarwal _ IJRPR-91876.pdf



Notification -Your paper has been published

2 messages

Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com>

Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 8:37

PΝ

Reply-To: Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com>
To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Dear Swastika Dewi,

Note: DOI of your Paper has been applied. This will be update with in 20 days and we will inform by mail

It's my pleasure to inform you that your **Paper Title**: "Isolation and Identification of Thermophilic Cellulolytic Fungi" has been published in **Volume 5 Issue 6** of International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR). You can access paper by going through HOME=>ARCHIVES=> CURRENT ISSUE. **Link for your published article is https://ijrpr.com/uploads/V5ISSUE6/IJRPR30243.pdf**.

Link for certificate is https://ijrpr.com/certificate/download.php?paper_id=18412

.

To split individual certificates First, download the pdf file of the certificate on your computer. Go to https://www.ilovepdf.com/split_pdf#split,extract select pdf file button, and then select the downloaded pdf file of the certificate on your computer. Then click Split PDF. Then save the individual certificate on your computer.

I believe that our collaboration will help to accelerate the global knowledge creation and sharing one step further.

With Warm Regards
IJRPR Team
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR)
http://www.ijrpr.com

Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> Tue, Jun 18, 2024 at 8:37 PM Reply-To: Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

[Quoted text hidden]



Notification -DOI has been assigned to paper

1 message

Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com>

Thu, Jun 27, 2024 at 3:16

PM

Reply-To: Editor - International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews <editor@ijrpr.com> To: Swastika Dewi <swastidewi93@gmail.com>

Dear Swastika Dewi,

DOI of paper has been allotted.DOI is https://doi.org/10.55248/gengpi.5.0624.1543. DOI has been updated on paper as well.

Paper Title: "Isolation and Identification of Thermophilic Cellulolytic Fungi" has been published in Volume 5 Issue 6. Link for your published article is https://ijrpr.com/uploads/V5ISSUE6/IJRPR30243.pdf . Link for certificate https://ijrpr.com/certificate/download.php?paper_id=18412 .

Note- If the DOI on the paper is not visible online, it could be because you have cached/downloaded old PDF file in your computer browser. To view New File Version of PDF in browser, Press Ctrl + F5 or open link in new browser or new computer/mobile.

With Warm Regards
IJRPR Team
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR)
http://www.ijrpr.com



Notification -DOI has been assigned to paper

1 message

IJRPR International Journal <contactusijrpr@gmail.com>

Thu, Jun 27, 2024 at 3:16 PM

Reply-To: contactusijrpr@gmail.com To: swastidewi93@gmail.com

Dear Author,

Paper Title: Isolation and Identification of Thermophilic Cellulolytic Fungi

DOI has been assigned to the paper. DOI is ____ https://doi.org/10.55248/gengpi.5.0624.1543 . DOI has been updated on paper as well.

Link of your published article is https://ijrpr.com/uploads/V5ISSUE6/IJRPR30243.pdf

Note- If the DOI on the paper is not visible online, it could be because you have cached/downloaded an old PDF file in your computer browser. To view New File Version of PDF in browser, Press Ctrl + F5 or open link in new browser or new computer/mobile.

With Warm Regards

IJRPR Team
International Journal of Research Publication and Reviews (IJRPR)
http://www.ijrpr.com